DESCRIPCIÓN COMPONENTES  -  COMPONENTS DESCRIPTION
Ítem Descripción - Description Material - Material
1 Cuerpo - Body Fundición Nodular - Ductile Iron  GGG 40 (EN-GJS-400-15)
2 Contrabrida - Flange Fundición Nodular - Ductile Iron  GGG 40 (EN-GJS-400-15)
3 Junta  -  Gasket EPDM
4 Anilla  -  Ring Latón - Brass
5 Tornillos  -  Bolts Acero Inoxidable - Stainless Steel A2
- Para conectar tuberias de PE en instalaciones generales de

Product installation must be carried out and maintained following the good
practice codes and/or updated technical standards.
Polígono Industrial ATUSA - Agurain S/N - 01200 Salvatierra (Alava) España
Tel.: (+34) 945 18 00 00 Fax : (+34) 945 30 01 53 e-mail: ventas@atusa.es
INFORMACIÓN TÉCNICA - TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Ø (mm) COD.
DIMENSIONES  -  DIMENSIONS Peso aprox.
Weight aprox.
(Kg)A (mm) H (mm) L (mm)
Tornillo/Bolt
Nº Métrica
63 VF730063 130 125 165 4 M10 x 35 3,0
75 VF730075 140 125 165 4 M10 x 35 3,7
90 VF730090 160 130 170 8 M10 x 35 5,2
110 VF730110 180 130 174 8 M10 x 35 5,8
125 VF730125 191 135 180 8 M10 x 35 6,4
140 VF730140 210 145 192 8 M10 x 35 8,3
160 VF730160 235 170 220 8 M12 x 40 10,9
200 VF730200 282 210 260 8 M12 x 45 14,8
250 VF730250 345 240 292 12 M12 x 45 22,7
315 VF730315 400 300 360 12 M12 x 50 33,0
730 UNIÓN ANTI-TRACCIÓN PARA TUBO PE
COUPLING FOR PE PIPES
Nota : Debido al constante desarrollo de nuestros productos, los datos suministrados pueden ser alterados sin previo aviso.
Note : Due to the continuous development of our products, specifications may be changed without notification at any time. Rev.0- 02.20